Docket No. UT-181051
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
WUTC v. CenturyLink (December 2018 911 Outage)

I certify that | have served or caused to be served, copies of RESPONDENT CENTURYLINK
COMMUNICATIONS, LLC’S MOTION FOR THIRD-PARTY DISCOVERY via email on the
following parties:

Lisa W. Gafken Lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov
PCCSeaEF@atg.wa.gov
Nina M. Suetake Nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov
Ann Paisner Ann.paisner@atg.wa.gov
Stephanie Chase Stephanie.chase@atg.wa.gov
Corey Dahl Corey.dahl@atg.wa.gov
Chanda Mak Chanda.mak@atg.wa.gov
Kevin Burdet Kevin.burdet@atg.wa.gov
Sally Brown Sally.brown@utc.wa.gov
Harry Fukano Harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov
Betsy DeMarco Betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov
Chuck Steese csteese@atllp.com
Adam Wasserman Adam.wasserman@mil.wa.gov
Dawn C. Cortez Dawn.cortez@atg.wa.gov
TPCEF@atg.wa.gov
Laura Reese Laura.reese@atg.wa.gov
Maudelle Padilla Maudelle.padilla@atg.wa.gov
ALJ - Samantha Doyle samantha.doyle@utc.wa.gov
(Courtesy Copy)

DATED this 9™ day of July 2021.

SV
Josie Addiﬁgton, Legal Assistant
CenturyLink
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